OPTONICH

Guirlande
Lumineuse
Extérieure 15PCS
E27 14.4M Douilles
Fixes - Ampoules
Non Incluses

Couleur de lumiere

Q)

Pas de couleur

Stamps

RoHS

echnical Specification

Referrence catalogue 5052

Brand Optonica



Product Code

Socket

IP

Light Color

EAN Code

Material

Size of product

Size of package

Size of Box

Items per pack

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

OT1-A3

E27

65

Pas de couleur

3800156650527

ALU+PC

15 m.

430x100x300 mm

520x440x300 mm

10

1,940 kg

1,621 kg

2 Years



